Q International

SCHOOL

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2026

Materials Fee per

session

Best for Travelers

(Non-Refundable)

Fundamental
. «Part Time $330 $310 $295 $115
English 16 *Hours per week: 16
-Levels: Beginner to Advanced
Best for Everyday
. . $375 $360 $350 $15
English 18 «Full Time
*Hours per week: 18
+Levels: Beginner to Advanced
Best for Higher Education
Nl Preparation
. . $450 $420 $410 $15
English «Full Time
*Hours per week: 24
-Levels: Beginner to Advanced
Best for Test Takers of:
TOEFL, IELTS, GRE, TOEIC
Test .
. , $450 Varies
Preparatlon *Full Time
*Hours per week: 24
Best for Business
Business Professionals
; . $450 Varies
English Full Time
*Hours per week: 18
+Levels: Intermediate and above
Private -Part Time $60-$90 per hour depending vari
Program «Levels: Beginner to Advanced on class arnes
Group

Lesson

Please contact our office for pricing




Other Services

Application Fee
*Non-Refundable

$125

Materials Fee

$115 per session (every 8 weeks)

Technology Fee

$50 per session (every 8 weeks)

Homestay Placement Fee

$250

Residential Placement Fee

$250

Health Insurance for F-1 Students

$20-32/week (depending on age)

Homestay Fee Minor
-3 meals with transportation

$550/week

Homestay Fee Adults
- 2 meals

$375 per week

Homestay Fee Adults
- No meals

$300 per week

Homestay deposit

$500

Residence Club

varies depending on location

Minor Supervision Fee

$125 per student per month

Express Mail Fee (domestic) $75

Express Mail Fee (International) $150
Airport Pickup SAN $150
Airport Pickup LAX $500

*Minor : students 17 years and under

*Prices may change without notice
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